
 
 
 
Ref No. – MMU:PUR:Fodder seed :4163      Date : 20-12-2018 
 

TENDER NOTICE No. 06/2018 
 

Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) For Purchase of fodder Seed. 
 
Mithila Dugdh Utpadak Sahkari Sangh Ltd. Samastipur, Bihar-848101 invites sealed Tenders. 
 
1. Name & Address of Advertiser : Managing director, 
      Mithila Dugdh Utpadak Sahkari Sangh Ltd. 
      Industrial Area, P.O:-Harpur Alowth, 

Samastipur-848101 (Bihar)  
 
2. Date of Issue of Tender  : 20.12.2018 (Thursday) 
 
3. Website datails on which Tender : www.mithiladairy.com , 
 Can be downloaded 
 
4. Period for down loading  of : 21.12.2018 to 09.01.2019 
 Tender Documents 
 
5. Last Date submission of Tenders : 09.01.2019 (wednesday) upto 5:00 pm 
 Completed in all respect to this office 
 
6. Date time and place of opening Bids : 10.01.2019 (2.30 PM) Conference Hall 
of 
       Administrative Building, Samastipur  
       Dairy, Samastipur 
7. Details of Material to be Purchased : 
 

SN Name of Fodder 
Seed 

Variety Type of 
Seed 

Qty. in 
Quintal 

(Approx) 

Delivery Time at 
Samastipur Dairy 

1. Sorghum Sudan  
( Multi Cut) 

SSG - 898 TL 900.0 ISt week of 
February-2019 

2. Sorghum (Single) Pc – 6/9 TL 100.0 -Do- 
3. Cowpea EC - 4216 TL 20.0 -Do- 
4. Rice- bean Bidhan – 1/2 TL 10.0 -Do- 
5. Maize Affrican Tall TL 10.0 -Do- 

 
 
9. MD milk union reserve the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason. 
 
 
 

Purchase Coordinator 
 

http://www.mithiladairy.com/

